
Modern College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Warje, Pune-58 

Day & 
Date 

Monday 
07/10/2024 
Monday 
07/10/2024 

Monday 
07/10/2024 
Tuesday 
|08/10/2024 
Tuesday 
08/10/2024 
|Tuesday 
|08/10/2024 

Wednesday 
|09/10/2024 

Savitribai Phule Pune University, PUNE - 411007 
Internal Exam Time Table -Oct 2024-25 

Time 

10:00am 
10:30am 

10:30am 
11:00am 

11:00am 
11:30am 

10:00amn 
10:30am 

10:30am 
11:00am 

11:00am 
11:30am 

Progressive Education Society's 

10:00am 
|10:30amn 

S.Y B.Com. - Semester - III 

Prof. Mugdha Khandkar 
College Exam Officer 

Paper 
Code 

231 

232 

233 

234 

235 

236B/236E 

239 

No Re-Examination will be conducted. 

Warje Pune-58 

Business Communication 

. 

Subject 

Corporate Accounting 

Business Economics (Macro) 

Business Management 

Full payment of Admission Fees is mandatory. 

Elements of Company Law 

Banking & Finance / Cost & Works 

Accounting 

Gollege of 
Arts, Sc 

Environnmental Awareness 

Dr. Varsha M. Bapat 

Principal 
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