Progressive Education Society's Modern College of Arts, Science & Commerce, Warje, Pune-58

Savitribai Phule Pune University, PUNE – 411007 Internal Exam Time Table –Oct 2024-25

S.Y B.Com. - Semester - III

Day & Date	Time	Paper Code	Subject
Monday 07/10/2024	10:00am- 10:30am	231	Business Communication
Monday 07/10/2024	10:30am- 11:00am	232	Corporate Accounting
Monday 07/10/2024	11:00am- 11:30am	233	Business Economics (Macro)
Tuesday 08/10/2024	10:00am- 10:30am	234	Business Management
Tuesday 08/10/2024	10:30am- 11:00am	235	Elements of Company Law
Tuesday 08/10/2024	11:00am- 11:30am	236B/236E	Banking & Finance / Cost & Works Accounting
Wednesday 09/10/2024	10:00am- 10:30am	239	Environmental Awareness

- No Re-Examination will be conducted.
- Full payment of Admission Fees is mandatory.

Prof. Mugdha Khandkar College Exam Officer College of Arts Science and Warje Pune.58

Dr. Varsha M. Bapat Principal